
2026 Travel Baseball Board Meeting Dates 
Location: Elk Grove Pavilion 
4th Monday of each month 

 
 
Monday January 26, 2026 - 7:00pm 
 
Monday February 23, 2026 - 7:00pm  
 
Monday March 30, 2026 - 7:00pm (5th Monday) 
 
Monday April 27, 2026 - 7:00pm  
 
Tuesday May 26, 2026 - 7:00pm  
 
Monday June 22, 2026 - 7:00pm 
 
Monday July 27, 2026 - 7:00pm 
 
Monday August 24, 2026 - 7:00pm 
 
Monday September 28, 2026 - 7:00pm 
 
Monday October 26, 2026 - 7:00pm 
 
Monday November 23, 2026 - 7:00pm 
 
Monday December 28, 2026 - 7:00pm 


